
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

記録

4139
42.195km男子総合

3時間16分51秒
氏名
種目

葛城　建史

ﾈｯﾄﾀｲﾑ（参考）

5km
10km
15km
20km

0:24:26
0:47:21
1:10:38
1:33:48

0:23:49
0:22:55
0:23:17
0:23:10

通過タイム ラップタイム ラップタイム

中間

1:57:08

2:44:07

1:38:53

2:20:48

通過タイム

3:07:04

0:23:20
0:23:40
0:23:19
0:22:57

25km
30km
35km
40km

3時間16分14秒
順位 1186位


